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FOR POB, RUN N ALONG R/W

HARMS CATHERINE REGINA
551 SW MAULDIN AVE
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33425 SFR 412 10/05/2015

23351 M H 0 07/01/2005

2006HX Base Yr

551 SW MAULDIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,165 116.2800 130.23 151,718 2016 2016 0 0 0 11.25 88.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1067

BAS 1,067 100 1,067 123,323

FOP 198 30 59 6,820

FSP 98 40 39 4,508

1,363 1,165 134,650

BAS= W11 FSP= W14 S7 E14 N7$ S7 W33 S25 FOP= S6 E33 N6 W33$
E33 N10 E11 N22$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,600

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,363

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 47,790


